JACUZZI - VALVE PARTS - DV-7 MULTIPORT VALVE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-39251707K A DV-4,DV-6 HANDLE REPAIR KIT 20.99
PTS-39251509K B DV6/DV7 DIVERTER REPAIR KIT 52.99
PTS-39262605K C 7-POS DV KIT with pressure gauge 137.99
PTS-39255302R 1 DV HDL 9847 BLACK ABS NO-NAME 13.99
PTS-14225502R 2 PIN PL STR 5/16DX2-9/32 3.99
PTS-14383301R2 3 WASHER 1-1/32X1½X1/32 2/BAG 3.99
PTS-14394802R6 4 MS PAN PH 1/4-20X1-1/4 16.99
PTS-39262605R 5 DV-7 COVER 41.99
PTS-47025507R 6 O-RING DVK-7 4.99
PTS-47021449R 7 O-RING 1X1-1/4X1/8 NTRL 1.99
PTS-22358709R 8 6PDV COMPRESSION SPRING 7.99
PTS-14223002R2 9 WASHER 1.03X1.63X.030 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-39068705R 10* 6PDV DIVERTER ASSY 41.99
PTS-14072508R6 11 HEX NUT SS 1/4-20 6/BAG 2.99
PTS-39262902R 12 BODY 7-POS DV 7.5D V-CLAMP FLG 84.99
PTS-39262704R 12A BODY DVK-7 75.99
PTS-43281145K 13 DEFLECTOR BASKET W/SCREWS 21.99
PTS-91934182R 13 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-60PSI 21.99
PTS-39262902K 14 BODY 7-POS ASSY W/DEFL BASKET 78.99
PTS-13038203R 15 DEFL GSKT900DX27/32L KRAT 4.99
PTS-23257702R 16 DIAL VALVE SIGHT GLASS BOTTLE 5.99
JACUZZI - VALVE PARTS - 5-POSITION DIAL VALVE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-39255302R 1 DV HDL 9847 BLACK ABS NO-NAME 13.99
PTS-14225502R 2 PIN PL STR 5/16DX2-9/32 3.99
PTS-14223002R3 3 WASHER 1.03X1.63X.030 3/BAG 6.99
PTS-14224901R 4 WASHER SS 1.03X1.63X.015 3.99
PTS-39069530R 5 5PDV COVER-BLACK W/LABEL 25.99
PTS-22840049R 5PDV LABEL-JACUZZI-ENG/FR/GER 2.99
PTS-47021449R 6 O-RING 1X1-1/4X1/8 NTRL 1.99
PTS-22358709R 7 6PDV COMPRESSION SPRING 7.99
PTS-39069307R 8 DISCONTINUED
PTS-31328660R 9 5952 HOSE CONN 1.5SLIPX1.5H DV 7.99
PTS-39073408R 10 DISCONTINUED
PTS-13125604R 11 SQ-RING 4-3/4X5-1/8 B-N DV 11.99
PTS-39069640R 12 9855 5PDV PORT BODY W/ORIFICE 37.99
PTS-1184205R4 13 ST-A PL PAN #12X1 1.99
PTS-91934182R 14 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-60PSI 21.99
JACUZZI - VALVE PARTS - 7-POSITION 2" DIAL VALVE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-39261706R 2"DV HANDLE/COVER ASSY 232.99
PTS-39261102R 1 HANDLE E1 25.99
PTS-14426308R 2 PIN SS FOR 2 DIAL VALVE HDLE 16.99
PTS-14426407R 3 WASH 2 DIAL VALVE HDLE 9.99
PTS-14394802R10 4 MS PAN PH 1/4-20X1-1/4 19.99
PTS-39261201R 5 COVER ABS 2 41.99
PTS-47036447R 6 O-RG 6-3/4x7-1/8x3/16 B-N 11.99
PTS-14426605R 7 WASH 2 DV VALVE HD      NYL 7.99
PTS-16109209R 8 SPRING E9 34.99
PTS-47021209R 9 O-RING 7/8X1-1/8X1/8 4.99
PTS-16109308R 10 2 DIAL VALVE HEAD NORYL 74.99
PTS-13107404R 11 STAR GASKET  2 DIAL VALVE 41.99
PTS-39261300R 12 2" DIAL VALVE HOUSING 244.99
PTS-14426704R10 13 NUT E14 (10/BAG) 68.99
PTS-91934182R 14 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-60PSI 21.99
PTS-13107503R 15 GASKET NIRL 2 - limited stock 8.99
PTS-47022900R 17 2" DV O-RING 2-3/8 x 2-5/8x1/8 6.99
JACUZZI - VALVE PARTS - 6 POSITION DIAL VALVE ABOVE/INGROUND
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-39255302R 1 DV HDL 9847 BLACK ABS NO-NAME 13.99
PTS-14225502R 2 PIN PL STR 5/16DX2-9/32 3.99
PTS-14224901R2 3 WASHER SS 1.03X1.63X.015 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-14223002R3 4 WASHER 1.03X1.63X.030 3/BAG 6.99
PTS-39068812R 5 9845 6PDV COVER/LABEL ASSY 45.99
PTS-22840644R 6PDV LABEL-E/F/S WHITE/BLACK 6.99
PTS-47021449R 6 O-RING 1X1-1/4X1/8 NTRL 1.99
PTS-22358709R 7 6PDV COMPRESSION SPRING 7.99
PTS-39068705R 8 6PDV DIVERTER ASSY 41.99
PTS-31258106R 9 ADPT 1½MNPTX1½ B 4.99
PTS-39073606R 10 6PDVC-BLACK VALVE COVER ASY 119.99
PTS-47025853R 11 SLR - LRC SQ RING 6X6-1/4X1/8 5.99
PTS-39076270R 12 6PDV PORT BODY/ORIFICE ASSY 81.99
PTS-85968300R 5968 6PDV PORT BODY 43.99
PTS-14226320R7 13 MS PAN 1/4-20X1-1/8 15.99
PTS-14072508R 14 STAIN HEX NUT 1/4-20 0.99
PTS-91934182R 15 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-60PSI 21.99
PTS-23257702R 16 DIAL VALVE SIGHT GLASS BOTTLE 5.99
PTS-13038203R 17 DEFL GSKT900DX27/32L KRAT 4.99